

MISC CASE NO.95 of 2024

Order No.04 dated 20.02.2025

Today is fixed for filing draft copy of newspaper publication.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Adv.

Contesting O.Ps file W/O supported by affidavit.

Petitioner files draft copy of notice for newspaper publication through firisty.

Fix 02.04.2025 for report from sheristader.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Sd/- S.Jha
District Judge, Hooghly

Sd/- S.Jha
District Judge, Hooghly